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315 ADDN SFR 50 08/26/2014

283 GARAGE 50 08/02/2007

3024 ADDN SFR 52 08/24/2004

2002HX Base Yr

957 SW SPRING LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,084 103.5960 116.03 241,807 1940 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1326

BAS 70 100 70 5,279

BAS 98 100 98 7,391

BAS 170 100 170 12,821

BAS 220 100 220 16,593

BAS 768 100 768 57,922

FCP 170 25 42 3,167

FCP 170 25 42 3,167

FCP 340 25 85 6,411

FCP 408 25 102 7,693

FEP 84 80 67 5,053
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

3,498 2,084 157,175

UST= W15 FOP= W12 S10 E12 N10$ S10 FCP= W12 S31 E8 N8 E4 N23$
S23 W4 S8 FEP= W2 BAS= W10 S17 E10 N17$ S7 BAS= S10 BAS=  W10
S22 E10 N22$ S22 BAS=  W10 S7 E10 N7$ BAS= S7 E14 N7 W14$ E24
N32 W8 FOP= N7 W4 S7 E4$ W4 W12$ E12 N7 W10$ E24 FCP= S3 E17
N10 W17 S7$ N7 FCP= E17 N24 W17 S24$ N24 FCP= E17 N10 W17
S10$ FOP= N10 W5 S10 E5$ W5 N10$ .
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-270.00 125.00 8,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 8,312

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSF-280.00 125.00 10,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,500


